
SKID SM TEAMSPRINT

Kalix Skidstadion (SWE)

D 21- Sprintstafett fri stil 6 x 1.1 km

Officiella Resultat

FRE  9 APR 2021

Start Time: 15:50

Jury Information Course Information

LINDBERG Per

HÅKANSSON Patrik

LUNDKVIST Lars

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

14 m

13 m

 28 m

1,1 km

  6

Teamsprint

Pl.

StartNr

Sträcka
Lag

Total Tid Efter

Sträcka 1/2 Sträcka 3/4 Sträcka 5/6

Växling Växling VäxlingSträcka Sträcka Sträcka

  1  2 Piteå Elit SK lag 1 14:47.25  0.00

RIBOM Emma 2:16.59   1 2-1 7:05.91 2:16.59  2:26.17  2:32.0412:09.22  1   1

SUNDLING Jonna 4:39.74   2 2-2 9:37.18 2:23.15  2:31.27  2:38.0314:47.25  2   1

  2  3 Sollefteå Skidor IF 14:53.25  6.00

SOLIN Jenny 2:16.80   2 3-1 7:06.24 2:16.80  2:26.91  2:32.9112:09.74  2   2

KARLSSON Frida 4:39.33   1 3-2 9:36.83 2:22.53  2:30.59  2:43.5114:53.25  1   2

  3  1 Piteå Elit SK lag 2 15:05.75 18.50

KALLA Charlotte 2:18.76   4 1-1 7:17.27 2:18.76  2:30.74  2:30.6212:21.96  4   3

ANDERSSON Ebba 4:46.53   5 1-2 9:51.34 2:27.77  2:34.07  2:43.7915:05.75  4   3

  4  7 Östersunds SK lag 1 15:14.69 27.44

LARSSON Jenny 2:23.15   7 7-1 7:18.03 2:23.15  2:34.97  2:43.2712:32.15  5   4

SVAHN Linn 4:43.06   3 7-2 9:48.88 2:19.91  2:30.85  2:42.5415:14.69  3   4

  5  4 Ulricehamns IF 15:16.38 29.13

ABRAHAMSSON Hanna 2:24.16   9 4-1 7:24.72 2:24.16  2:36.74  2:38.3012:34.22  7   6

HAGSTRÖM Johanna 4:47.98   6 4-2 9:55.92 2:23.82  2:31.20  2:42.1615:16.38  6   5

  6  8 IFK Mora SK lag 1 15:27.18 39.93

ERKERS Frida 2:20.18   5 8-1 7:17.18 2:20.18  2:32.84  2:40.2212:34.00  3   5

DYVIK Anna 4:44.34   4 8-2 9:53.78 2:24.16  2:36.60  2:53.1815:27.18  5   6

  7  6 IFK Umeå 15:40.45 53.20

SÖMSKAR LINN 2:20.79   6 6-1 7:24.84 2:20.79  2:28.52  2:31.1412:39.72  8   7

ÖHRN Rebecca 4:56.32   9 6-2 10:08.58 2:35.53  2:43.74  3:00.7315:40.45  9   7

  8 10 Hudiksvalls IF 15:43.97 56.72

LOCKNER Jackline 2:23.71   810-1 7:29.77 2:23.71  2:39.57  2:47.5012:53.45  9   9

SETTLIN Evelina 4:50.20   710-2 10:05.95 2:26.49  2:36.18  2:50.5215:43.97  7   8

  9  5 Falun Borlänge SK 15:46.14 58.89

OLSSON Moa 2:17.15   3 5-1 7:21.34 2:17.15  2:30.61  2:34.9812:41.15  6   8

LINDSTRÖM Louise 4:50.73   8 5-2 10:06.17 2:33.58  2:44.83  3:04.9915:46.14  8   9
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 10 11 SK Bore Torsby 16:13.63  1:26.38

JONASSON Maria 2:24.56  1011-1 7:40.18 2:24.56  2:43.63  2:49.7513:11.75 10  10

MODIG Lovisa 4:56.55  1011-2 10:22.00 2:31.99  2:41.82  3:01.8816:13.63 10  10

 11  9 Piteå Elit SK lag 3 15:49.42Semi Final Rank:   5

VINSA Lisa 2:22.73   4 9-1 7:33.86 2:22.73  2:41.55  2:47.1212:57.74  5   5

HENRIKSSON Sofia 4:52.31   5 9-2 10:10.62 2:29.58  2:36.76  2:51.6815:49.42  5   5

 12 12 Åsarna IK 15:59.73Semi Final Rank:   6

WIKÉN Emma 2:27.84   612-1 7:41.22 2:27.84  2:43.26  2:44.8913:04.60  6   6

HALLQUIST Ingrid 4:57.96   612-2 10:19.71 2:30.12  2:38.49  2:55.1315:59.73  6   6

 13 13 IFK Mora SK lag 2 16:24.36Semi Final Rank:   7

OSKARSSON Malin 2:29.72   713-1 7:53.48 2:29.72  2:47.46  2:50.4613:25.11  7   7

BJÖRKLUND Emma 5:06.02   713-2 10:34.65 2:36.30  2:41.17  2:59.2516:24.36  7   7

 14 14 Kalix SK 17:10.10Semi Final Rank:   7

LUNDKVIST Sofia 2:29.74   914-1 8:13.00 2:29.74  2:58.46  3:02.0214:02.32  8   7

LUNDKVIST Helena 5:14.54   714-2 11:00.30 2:44.80  2:47.30  3:07.7817:10.10  7   7

 15 16 Östersunds SK lag 2 16:52.77Semi Final Rank:   8

BENGTSSON Olivia 2:32.13   816-1 8:09.51 2:32.13  2:59.29  2:57.6813:49.33  8   8

JÖNSSON Emma 5:10.22   816-2 10:51.65 2:38.09  2:42.14  3:03.4416:52.77  8   8

 16 15 Älvsby IF SK lag 1 17:31.47Semi Final Rank:   8

STENMAN Ebba 2:22.12   715-1 8:07.87 2:22.12  2:47.18  2:50.3714:03.25  7   8

STENMAN Nelly 5:20.69   815-2 11:12.88 2:58.57  3:05.01  3:28.2217:31.47  8   8

 17 17 Gellivare Skidallians IK 17:26.23Semi Final Rank:   9

LARSSON Ebba 2:32.39   917-1 8:11.02 2:32.39  2:54.20  2:56.7014:04.15  9   9

LARSSON Elsa 5:16.82   917-2 11:07.45 2:44.43  2:56.43  3:22.0817:26.23  9   9

 18 18 Älvsby IF SK lag 2 18:20.88Semi Final Rank:   9

LARSSON Lisa 2:27.85   818-1 8:27.79 2:27.85  3:00.36  3:04.1714:48.23  9   9

OLOVSSON Hilda 5:27.43   918-2 11:44.06 2:59.58  3:16.27  3:32.6518:20.88  9   9
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LEGEND

LINDBERG Per (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0 -1 0  0  0 18 18

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Blöt nysnöSnöfall   0

Deltagare
Snö FörhållandeVäder Temperaturer

Luft Snö Anmälda Placerade
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